 TWILIGHT ZONE 2019


Tuesday April 2 AUDITIONS
3:00-5:00
	Freshman
	Theater

	Sophomores
	BlackBox

	Juniors 
	137

	Seniors
	145



Thursday April 4
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	Cafeteria

	Juniors
	145

	Seniors
	137



Friday April 5
	Freshman
	LGI

	Sophomores 
	BlackBox

	Juniors
	137

	Seniors
	145



Monday April 8 [program info, t-shirt sizes and money due today]
	Freshman
	137

	Sophomores 
	145

	Juniors
	Blackbox

	Seniors
	Cafeteria




Tuesday April 9
	Freshman
	Props day 137

	Sophomores 
	Costume day Blackbox

	Juniors
	Set day 145

	Seniors
	LGI





[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday April 10
	Freshman
	LGI

	Sophomores 
	Set day 145

	Juniors
	Costume day Blackbox

	Seniors
	Props day 137



Thursday April 11 
	Freshman
	Set day 145

	Sophomores 
	Props day 137

	Juniors
	LGI (out by 5:30)

	Seniors
	Costume day Blackbox



Friday April 12 ELIGIBILITY CHECK
	Freshman
	Costume day Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	Cafeteria

	Juniors
	Props day 137

	Seniors
	Set day 145



Monday April 15
	Freshman
	Cafeteria

	Sophomores 
	Blackbox

	Juniors
	145

	Seniors
	137



Tuesday April 16
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	Cafeteria

	Juniors
	137

	Seniors
	LGI



Wednesday April 17
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	LGI

	Juniors
	145

	Seniors
	137



Thursday April 18
	Freshman
	LGI

	Sophomores 
	Blackbox

	Juniors
	137

	Seniors
	145



Tuesday April 23
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	137

	Juniors
	LGI

	Seniors
	145



Wednesday April 24
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	Cafeteria

	Juniors
	LGI (out by 5)

	Seniors
	137



Thursday April 25
	Freshman
	LGI

	Sophomores 
	Blackbox

	Juniors
	137

	Seniors
	145



Friday April 26
	Freshman
	137

	Sophomores 
	LGI 

	Juniors
	145

	Seniors
	Blackbox



Monday April 29
	Freshman
	On stage 3:00-5:00

	Sophomores 
	On Stage 5:00-7:00

	Juniors
	137

	Seniors
	145



Tuesday April 30th
	Freshman
	Cafeteria

	Sophomores 
	Blackbox

	Juniors
	145

	Seniors
	137



Wednesday May 1st 
	Freshman
	Blackbox

	Sophomores 
	137

	Juniors
	On stage 5:00-7:00

	Seniors
	On stage 3:00-5:00



Thursday May 2nd TECH REHEARSAL 
	Freshman
	3rd

	Sophomores 
	1st

	Juniors
	4th

	Seniors
	2nd




DAY OF SHOW LOCATIONS
	Freshman
	137

	Sophomores 
	Choir room

	Juniors
	LGI

	Seniors
	145



DAY OF SHOW PROCEDURES

· Can arrive at 2 p.m. or later 
· Shows begin at 6 p.m. and perform in dress rehearsal order 

